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1600002666 ~ COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/14/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 1216 CLINKSCALES RD STE 101 $40,000
1600002890  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/26/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 4212 BOLD VENTURE DR STE 101 ALBRIGHT HEATING & AC, INC $52,350
1600002896  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/31/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 3340 VANDIVER DR POETTKER CONSTRUCTION COMPAN" $50,000
1600002955 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/10/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 3211 S PROVIDENCE RD STE C-10 INSIGHT CONTRACTING CO INC $10,000
1600002966 ~ COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/24/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 2601 BERNADETTE PL SEPTAGON CONSTRUCTION COMPAN"  $393,045
1600003000 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/25/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 2400 BERNADETTE DR L KEELEY CONSTRUCTION $50,000
1600003064 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/12/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 260 S TENTH ST TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC $122,396
1600003074 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/24/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 1600 E BROADWAY SEPTAGON CONSTRUCTION COMPAN  $156,718
1600003080 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/19/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 2191 SMILEY LN GBH BUILDERS, INC. $413,088
1600003081 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/04/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 2300 BERNADETTE DR STE 916 GROVE CONSTRUCTION $185,000
1600003118  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/05/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1905 GARDEN DR BACKES R&S LLC $4,367
1600003161 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/10/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 908 E WALNUT ST RANDY ADAMS CONSTRUCTION, REV $25,000
1600003162 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/10/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 3610 BUTTONWOOD DR RANDY ADAMS CONSTRUCTION, REV $11,000
1600003245 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/31/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 1100 W BUSINESS LOOP 70 GROVE CONSTRUCTION $470,186
1600003284  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/18/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 2300 BERNADETTE DR STE 5526 GENERAL GROWTH PROPERTIES $49,000
1600003294  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/04/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 208 ORLEANS CT JPPCS, INC $6,420
1600003304 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/07/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 3901 S PROVIDENCE RD STEC  VESSELL BRIDGES $10,000
1600003309 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 10/10/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 502 COOPER DRIVE NORTH OVERLAND CONTRACTING INC $15,000
1600003318  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/03/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2201 MCINTOSH DR CACHE RIVER HOMES, LLC $150,000
1600003319  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/03/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 7000 ARMSTRONG DR CACHE RIVER HOMES, LLC $150,000
1600003320 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/03/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2205 MCINTOSH DR CACHE RIVER HOMES, LLC $150,000
1600003321  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/03/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 6950 ARMSTRONG DR CACHE RIVER HOMES, LLC $150,000
1600003323  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/04/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 812 RUTLAND DR RIVER OAK HOMES $160,000
1600003334  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/04/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 7309 RUDCHESTER DR TOMPKINS CONSTRUCTION $370,000
1600003352  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/03/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 107 N WILLIAM ST PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC $33,200
1600003382 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/03/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2129 MCINTOSH DR R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP $150,000
1600003383  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/03/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 6949 BAYFIELD DR R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP $150,000
1600003384  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/03/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2509 CONTESSA LOOP R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP $136,000
1600003385  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/03/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2505 CONTESSA LOOP R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP $124,000
1600003386  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/03/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3604 LONGFORD'S MILL DR AAA SERVICE $220,000
1600003387  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/10/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4200 COPPERSTONE CREEK DR ANDERSON HOMES $300,000
1600003391  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/20/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3602 ELEPHANT CT EINSPAHR CONSTRUCTION, INC $230,000
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1600003393  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/14/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5305 GASCONADE DR ON POINT CONSTRUCTION $150,000
1600003394  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/14/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5301 GASCONADE DR ON POINT CONSTRUCTION $150,000
1600003395  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/14/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4909 RAINBOW TROUT DR ON POINT CONSTRUCTION $150,000
1600003396  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/28/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4303 MASSENGILL CT HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC $120,000
1600003397  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/28/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4301 MASSENGILL CT HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC $140,000
1600003398  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/24/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4805 HAZELTINE CT HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC $350,000
1600003399  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/17/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4801 BREAKERS CT HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC $250,000
1600003405 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/31/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5902 ABBEY LN DAVID WULFF CONSTR CO $220,000
1600003406  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/31/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5900 ABBEY LN DAVID WULFF CONSTR CO $220,000
1600003410  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/10/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2110 MACE CT ANDERSON HOMES $260,000
1600003411  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/10/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4207 STEINBROOKE TER MCVEY HOMES $130,000
1600003414  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/07/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2910 FARLEIGH CT SHINDLER HOMES $298,800
1600003416  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 10/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5205 FORSYTHIA FALLS LOOP K & R PROPERTIES OF MISSOURI, $325,000
1700000001  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/05/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 902 THAMES CT MISSOURI SUN SOLAR LLC $27,020
1700000002 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/21/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 305 N KEENE ST STE 209 TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC $321,802
1700000006  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/03/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1413 W WORLEY ST MARK S RISCH $7,000
1700000009  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/03/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 405 PYRENEES DR JPPCS, INC $15,576
1700000022 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 10/04/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 900 BERNADETTE DR COIL CONSTRUCTION INC $3,000
1700000035  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 10/05/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3907 CREEKFRONT WAY CENTRAL MO POOLS $25,000
1700000042  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/06/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 311 GRAMPIAN DR Matthew R. Keeler $3,500
1700000045  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/07/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 3900 CLARK LN TRLR 194 Robert Orley $1,000
1700000047  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 10/07/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 7 SPRINGER DR CUMMINGS CONST CO $12,500
1700000048  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 10/07/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 9 SPRINGER DR CUMMINGS CONST CO $12,500
1700000053  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/10/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1516 ROSS ST JPPCS, INC $6,000
1700000058  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 10/10/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2305 BERRY VIEW CT INTERNATIONAL CONTRACTORS $11,425
1700000061  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/10/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 4716 VALHALLA CT HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC $20,000
1700000063  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/10/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 3902 CROMWELL CT J & C CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL $4,500
1700000068  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 10/12/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2002 CHAPEL RIDGE RD ALI HUSSAN $15,000
1700000069  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/18/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 123 ANDERSON AVE MISSOURI SUN SOLAR LLC $11,910
1700000078  NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 10/26/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 1160 CINNAMON HILL LN OVERLAND CONTRACTING INC $15,000
1700000086  DEMOLITION COMMERCIAL 10/13/2016 DMO DEMOLITION PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 1812 I-70 DRIVE SOUTHWEST DEMCOIL CONSTRUCTION INC $0
1700000088  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 10/14/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1313 TORREY PINES DR G P CONSTRUCTION SERVICES $8,995
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1700000092  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000094  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000103  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000122 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1700000127  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000128  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000131  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000134  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000135  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1700000140  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000141  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
1700000142  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1700000150  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000151  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
1700000154  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000155  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1700000156  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1700000157  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000158  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1700000174  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000177  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000197 DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL
1700000198  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1700000199  DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL
1700000200 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1700000201  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1700000207 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1700000212  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1700000214  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
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10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/25/2016
10/24/2016
10/21/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/27/2016
10/28/2016
10/27/2016
10/31/2016
10/28/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016

BLD4
BLD4
BLD4
BLD3
BLD4
BLD4
BLD4
BLD4
BLDG
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLD4
BLDG
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLD4
BLDG
BLD4
BLD4
DEMO
BLDG
DEMO
BLDG
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

Address

205 W BURNAM RD

532 W SOUTHAMPTON DR
407 WESTWOOD AVE

15 S FIFTH ST

1901 CLEAR CT

702 WILKES BLVD

1206 ROLLINS RD

1701 CHAPEL HOLLOW CT
5437 STEEPLECHASE DR
1504 PREAKNESS DR

1117 ELSDON DR

1304 MORNING DOVE DR
5004 MELISSA DR

715 W ASH ST

2310 BRAEMORE RD

3910 CLYDESDALE DR
3912 CLYDESDALE DR

807 ALTON AVE

600 BEAR VALLEY CT
3506 SNOW LEOPARD DR
1011 RANGE LINE ST

1501 W BROADWAY DEMO
3708 ATWOOD CT

5561 S RTE K DEMO

4706 EMERIBROOK CT

209 FOURTH AVE

4505 GRANITE SPRINGS DR
812 ENGLE DR

5600 LIGHTPOST CT

Name

DOGWOOD SOLAR, LLC

JPPCS, INC

OAKSTONE CONSTRUCTION INC
TRUESON EXTERIORS

JPPCS, INC

JPPCS, INC

LEFTY'S QUALITY ROOFING
MUZZY BUILDERS, INC
KUMMERFELD HOMES
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
INFINITY CONTRACTORS, LLC
GIRARD CUSTOM HOMES

Fye Lynnette

CLASSIC BUILDINGS

Jim West

BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LL(
BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LL(
REINHARDT CONSTRUCTION COMPA?
ENRICH CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL

Travis Lenz

REINHARDT CONSTRUCTION COMPA?

DAVID C & DIMITRA JATHO
JAMES FENCING

EMERY SAPP & SONS

ROBERT CONRAD BUILDER, INC
SOBCHAK ESTATE LLC

GIRARD CUSTOM HOMES
PETERSHEIM CUSTOM HOMES &
ANDERSON HOMES

11/2/2016

Valuation

$10,000
$6,500
$50,000
$28,491
$168
$29,850
$5,000
$30,000
$250,000
$19,907
$60,000
$225,000
$7,000
$25,707
$12,000
$120,000
$120,000
$40,000
$155,422
$4,000
$60,000
$0
$243,783
$0
$275,000
$500
$541,408
$249,000
$400,000

$10,791,034



